  Elite Retractable Loft Ladder…
… strength, durability and ease of operation
The Elite heavy duty aluminium loft ladder is ideal for a renovation project or replacement
of an old loft ladder as it can be conveniently installed within an existing ceiling opening
or hatch box.  It is manufactured from quality die-cast aluminium alloy components for
strength and light-weight operation.
Key benefits at a glance
▪ High strength, heavy duty.

(mm)
B
Minimum
opening
length
(mm)
C
Minimum
opening
width
(mm)
D
Set down
point
(mm)
ELI-2500-9T Ceiling 2500 620 580 1130
ELI-2790-10T Ceiling 2790 670 580 1240
ELI-3090-11T Ceiling 3090 750 580 1340
ELI-3390-12T Ceiling 3390 820 530 1450
ELI-2500-9T-VERT Vertical 2500 780 580 1130
ELI-2790-10T-VERT Vertical 2790 830 580 1240
ELI-3090-11T-VERT Vertical 3090 910 580 1340
ELI-3390-12T-VERT Vertical 3390 980 580 1450
* This is the required minimum clearance in front of the ladder to extend/retract.
If you have specific dimensional requirements, the Elite is available
made-to-measure for ceiling openings ranging from 620mm long
and 430mm wide, and for floor-ceiling heights up to 3.39m.  Please